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Trinity Congregational Church (Bowmanville, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro
File Reel

Title

SERIES 1: TRINITY CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH, BOWMANVILLE, 1844-1910

1977.251L 1-1

1977.251L 1-2 LCM-202
1-4 LCM-202

1977.251L - LCM-202
- LCM-202

- LCM-202

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Membership Records
Membership roll

Board and Committee Records
Congregational minutes

Finance Committee minutes

Building Committee minutes

FN1484.287
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Date

1879-1880

1844-1902
1905-1907

1859-1877
1878-1902
1902-1910
1876-1878
1878-1896
1878

1878-1880



